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Anlage

Krummbachtal, 70839 Gerlingen

Sportwart/in
Merkert, Noah

T 0151-54054444 sport@tc-gerlingen.de

Jugendwart/in
Straub, Annette

T +491727427436 jugend@tc-gerlingen.de
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Junioren U121
MF: Simone Arzt
m +4915127651444; simone.arzt@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Jaus, Lucas
Arzt, Niklas
Straub, Isabella
Jung, Friedrich
Baur, Moritz
Bahr, Jule Marie
Musa, David
Daniel, Nick
Valev, Sophie
Knagge, Laura
Walther, Allegra
Vuicic, Linda
Peters, Justus
Landgraf, Romy
llievski, Sophie
Jager, Magdalena
Blum, Nils

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11208388
11208390
21205438
11208391
11208454
21302392
11211896
11211894
21209902
21209903
21302689
21209897
11211899
21209904
21308584
21308585
11215086

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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